Sherri Jaudés
www.sherrijaudes.com

EDUCATION
Southern lllinois University at Edwardsville 2003

Masters of Fine Art, concentration in Metalsmithing and Jewelry Design

Maryville University of Saint Louis 1995

Bachelor of Fine Arts - Cum Laude

Mike Lin Graphics Workshop for Architectural Rendering Techniques 1991

Perspective Drawings, lllustration and Rendering Techniques

Saint Louis Community College at Meramec 1981-1982

Technical lllustration, Figure Drawing

PROFESSIONAL HISTORY
Self Employed, Metalsmith, Marthasville, Missouri 1991-Present

Art design and production studio services for the Interior Design
and Architectural market.

Eureka Forge, Fabricator, Pacific, Missouri 2012-2014

Tig and Mig welding, patina’s and specialty arts projects

Maryville University of Saint Louis, Saint Louis, Missouri 1995-Present

Adjunct Faculty

Taught “Metalsmithing, Intro - Grad.”, “Drawing: Perspective | & 117,
“Equipment, Materials, and Techniques”, “Intro to Sculpture”,
“Design 11", and “Architectural Graphics”

Continuing Education Instructor 1994-1996

Taught “Metalsmithing and Jewelry Design”

Don Wiegand Studio, Chaser, Chesterfield, Missouri 2009-2011
Mold making, wax working, Tig welding, chasing in bronze and stainless
steel, patinas



Southern lllinois University at Edwardsville, Edwardsville, lllinois 2002
Sabbatical Replacement

Taught “Advanced Jewelry and Metalsmithing Il and 111

Southern lllinois University at Edwardsville, Edwardsville, lllinois 1999

Teaching Assistant

Taught “Drawing I”

Sub Contractor, Saint Louis, Missouri 1993- 1997

Kitchen and Bath installer

Famous Barr, Downtown, Saint Louis, Missouri 1982-1989

Display Manager, Homestore Team

Responsible for 7 street windows, 7 merchandise floors, display team of 5

SELECTED EXHIBITIONS and SHOWS

Society of North American
Goldsmiths- Nexus 2017 New Orleans, Louisiana 2017
“Adorned Spaces”

Metal Museum Memphis, Tennessee 2015
“Inches From the Earth”

Saint Louis Art Fair Saint Louis, Missouri 2015

Regional Arts Commission Saint Louis, Missouri 2014
“The Art of Craft”

PHD Gallery Saint Louis, Missouri 2013
“Cabinet of Curiosities”

Maryville University Saint Louis, Missouri 2012
“ReNew”

David Strawn Art Gallery Jacksonville, lllinois 2011

Art Center Washington, Missouri 2011

“Wildlife & Nature”



Ashes to Art

Chesterfield Arts

Washington Craft Show
Salon 100% Design Show
American Craft Exposition

Society of Arts and Crafts

Xen Gallery

Gump’s —Fine Art Gallery

American Craft Council Show

St. Louis Artists Guild

Craft Alliance Gallery

Xen Gallery

St. Louis Artists Guild

National Museum of History

SIUE

SNAG “5 280-2002”

Graton, California
“Funeria”

Chesterfield, Missouri
“Botanika”

Washington, DC
New York
Evanston, lllinois

Boston, Massachusetts
“Art of Tools”

St. Louis, Missouri
“Nature’s Forms”

San Francisco, California
“Flora and Fauna”

Baltimore, Maryland

St. Louis, Missouri
“Hey...These Things Just
Snap Right Off!”

St. Louis, Missouri
“40th Annual Holiday Exhibit”

St. Louis, Missouri
“lcons In Insects”

St. Louis, Missouri
“Stone/s”

Taipei, Taiwan
“The 1st International
Sculpture Exhibition”

Edwardsville, lllinois
“Observations Through Nature”

Denver, Colorado
“Future Prospects”

2010

2008

2007
2007
2007

2007

2007

2007

2006, 2007

2006

2004

2004

2004

2003

2003

2003



Miami State University Oxford, Ohio
“Rings”

St. Louis Artists Guild St. Louis, Missouri
“Metal Departures”

Maryville University St. Louis, Missouri
“Classics at Maryville”

Visual Arts Center Gallery Pittsburgh, Pennsylvania
“The Language of Hands:
Work-Create-Achieve”

Variations St. Louis, Missouri
“21st Century Jewelry Art Show”

SIUE Edwardsville, lllinois
“MFA Student Exhibition”

Morton J. May Gallery St. Louis, Missouri
“Faculty Exhibition”

Craft Alliance Gallery St. Louis, Missouri
“Chromatic Essays”

PUBLICATIONS

CAST: Art and Objects made using Humanity’s Most Transformation
Process

By: Jen Townsend and Renee Zettle-Sterling, p. 147
www.castartandobjects.com

http://www.westendword.com/Articles-Art-c-2014-04-22-192140.
114137-The-Art-Of-Craft-One-Definition.html#axzz2zIOI1180

http://www.ffjournal.net/item/12009-meticulous-melding.html

2002

2001

2001

2000

2000

2000-04

1995-2006

1996

2017

2013

2011

http://www.stltoday.com/lifestyles/home-and-garden/made-in-st-louis-metal-artist-
creates-insects-and-plants/article_eacc9aec-c9a2-5267-a08f-66348c8141be.html

The Arts Live Magazine — article

St. Louis At Home Magazine — article
Lapidary Journal Magazine — show article
American Style Magazine — article

2012
2008
2006
2006



Riverfront Times

Reactive Metals Studio, Inc. - catalog back cover
Ladue News

American Style Magazine

Metalsmith Magazine

St. Louis Post Dispatch

West County Journal

St. Charles Journal

2004
2004
2004
2003
2002
2000
2000
1999



